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
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:Jefferson County:Cook
Coordinates:N:3708 W:7932  # Fireplaces:

Rooms:5 Bathrooms
(full/half):

2 / 0 Parking:Garage

Bedrooms:3 Master Bath:None # Spaces:Gar:2
Basement:Full Bsmnt. Bath:No Parking Incl.

In Price:
Yes

Remarks:  HARDWOOD FLOORING, SPACIOUS BEDROOMS. FORECLOSURE. SOLD "AS-IS" SELLER DOES NOT PROVIDE SURVEY, TAXES PRORATED AT
100%. Also Buyer's Closing Cost Credit negotiable for up to 3% (On Owner-Occupied/Financed Deals). HomeSteps offers an allowance up to $500 towards
purchase of a home warranty. Property is eligible under the Freddie Mac First Look Initiative through 12/31/2012
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Other: 

Assessments
Amount:$0  

Frequency:Not Applicable  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area:No

Master Association:No

Tax
Amount:$4,295

PIN:12232230540000 (Map)
Mult PINs:
Tax Year:2010

Tax Exmps:

Miscellaneous
Waterfront:No

Appx SF:1200
SF Source:Assessor

Acreage:0.0871

Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 
Living Room18X12 Main Level Master Bedroom13X12 Main Level
Dining Room Not Applicable 2nd Bedroom13X11 Main Level

Kitchen24X11 Main Level 3rd Bedroom11X12 Main Level
Family Room Not Applicable 4th Bedroom Not Applicable

Laundry Room      
Interior Property Features:
Exterior Property Features:
Age:61-70 Years
Type:1 Story
Style:
Exterior:Brick
Air Cond:Central Air
Heating:Gas, Forced Air
Kitchen:
Appliances:
Dining:
Attic:
Basement Details:Finished
Bath Amn:
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:
Electricity:
Equipment:

Additional Rooms:No additional rooms
Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Detached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Driveway:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Exposure:
Lot Size:Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Desc:

Roof:
Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Lake Michigan
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Asmt Incl:None
HERS Index Score:
Green Discl:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:
Possession:Closing
Occ Date:
Addl. Sales Info.:REO/Lender Owned
Agent Owned/Interest:No
Walk Score®: 48 - Car-Dependent

Copyright 2012 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

MLS #: 08236076 Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/21/2012 07:26 AM



MLS#: 08236076 Detached Single 3708 N Pacific AVE Chicago IL 60634

Copyright 2012 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/21/2012 07:26 AM



-       Attached Single MLS #:08235990 List Price:$164,900
Status:NEW List Date:12/17/2012 Orig List Price:$164,900

Area:8012  List Dt Rec:12/17/2012 Sold Price: 

 
SP Incl.
Parking:

Yes

Address:6000 N Cicero Ave North Unit 410, Chicago, Illinois 60646
Directions:Northwest corner of Peterson and Cicero

Lst. Mkt. Time:5
Closed: Contract: Points:

Off Mkt: Financing: Contingency:
Year Built:2006 Blt Before 78:No Curr. Leased:No

Dimensions:COMMON AREA  
Ownership:Condo Subdivision: Model:
Corp Limits:Chicago Township:Jefferson County:Cook
Coordinates:N:6000

W:4800
 # Fireplaces:1

Rooms:5 Bathrooms
(Full/Half):

1/0 Parking:Garage

Bedrooms:2 Master Bath:None # Spaces:Gar:2
Basement:None Bsmnt. Bath: Parking Incl.

In Price:
Yes

Waterfront:No Appx SF:0 SF Source:Not Reported
Total Units:61 Unit Floor Lvl.:4 # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:# Stories:6 0
% Own. Occ.: % Cmn. Own.: Fees/Approvals:Move-in Fee,

Move Out Fee,
Refundable
Damage
Deposit

Remarks:  Fantastic light filled unit in super convenient location! Freshly painted thru out & all rms feature hardwood flrs. Kitchen w/cherry finished cabinets,
granite counters & SS appls. Living rm complemented by fireplace & door to covered balcony. Split bdrm flr plan! Bath offers soaking tub & double sinks! 2
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
Basement:Full Bsmnt. Bath:Yes Parking Incl.

In Price:
Yes

Remarks:  This is a great opportunity to own a beautiful home in the Dunning area of Chicago. The home is a 5 bedroom 3 bath with 2 car garage that had
been updated in the past. The home is occupied by tenants and will need notice before showing.The home is sold as-is,HomePath Financing (see below),and
buyer to verify room sq. ft.Please provide POF and pre-qual letters with financing.Investors offers considered after MT=16days
School Data
Elementary:(299)  
Junior High:(299)  
High School:(299)  

Other: 

Assessments
Amount:$0  

Frequency:Not Applicable  
Special Assessments:No  
Special Service Area:No

Master Association:No

Tax
Amount:$4,648

PIN:13193340500000 (Map)
Mult PINs:
Tax Year:2010

Tax Exmps:

Miscellaneous
Waterfront:No

Appx SF:1690
SF Source:Assessor

Acreage:

Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt Room Name Size Level Flooring Win Trmt 
Living Room19X15 Main Level Hardwood Master Bedroom13X13 Main Level Hardwood
Dining Room13X11 Main Level Hardwood 2nd Bedroom12X11 Main Level Hardwood

Kitchen14X12 Main Level Hardwood 3rd Bedroom20X19 2nd Level Carpet
Family Room Not Applicable 4th Bedroom15X14 2nd Level Carpet

Laundry Room11X7 Basement      
5th Bedroom14X11 Basement Carpet Other14X11 Basement Carpet
2nd Kitchen17X14 Basement Ceramic Tile

Interior Property Features:
Exterior Property Features:
Age:61-70 Years
Type:1.5 Story
Style:
Exterior:Brick
Air Cond:None
Heating:Gas, Radiators
Kitchen:
Appliances:
Dining:
Attic:
Basement Details:Finished
Bath Amn:
Fireplace Details:
Fireplace Location:
Electricity:
Equipment:

Additional Rooms:2nd Kitchen, 5th Bedroom, Other
Garage Ownership:Owned
Garage On Site:Yes
Garage Type:Detached
Garage Details:
Parking Ownership:
Parking On Site:
Parking Details:
Driveway:
Foundation:
Exst Bas/Fnd:
Disability Access:No
Disability Details:
Exposure:
Lot Size:Less Than .25 Acre
Lot Desc:

Roof:
Sewer:Sewer-Public
Water:Public
Const Opts:
General Info:None
Amenities:
Asmt Incl:None
HERS Index Score:
Green Discl:
Green Rating Source:
Green Feats:
Sale Terms:
Possession:Closing
Occ Date:
Addl. Sales Info.:REO/Lender Owned
Agent Owned/Interest:No
Walk Score®: 77 - Very Walkable

Copyright 2012 MRED LLC - The accuracy of all information, regardless of source, including but not limited to square footages and lot sizes, is deemed reliable but not
guaranteed and should be personally verified through personal inspection by and/or with the appropriate professionals.

MLS #: 08237061 Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/21/2012 07:26 AM



MLS#: 08237061 Detached Single 3219 N Newcastle AVE Chicago IL 60634

Copyright 2012 - MRED LLC Prepared By: Goran Utvic | Hometown Real Estate | Direct: (866) 892-7226 | Cell: (312) 217-4354x | 12/21/2012 07:26 AM



-       Residential Rental MLS #:08235832 Rent Price:$1,750
Status:NEW List Date:12/17/2012 Orig Rent Price:$1,750

Area:656 List Dt Rec:12/17/2012 Rented Price: 
Address:7535 W Foster Ave , Harwood Heights, Illinois 60706

Directions:On Foster, just west of Harlem and east of Canfield
List. Mkt. Time:5

Rented: Contingency:
Off Mkt: Financing: Curr. Leased:No

Year Built:1938 Built B4 78:Yes Lease Expires:
Dimensions:30X125 County:Cook
Subdivision: Model: # Fireplaces:
Corp Limits:Harwood

Heights
Township:Maine Parking:Garage

Coordinates:N:5000 W:7500 # Spaces:Gar:2
Rooms:5 Bathrooms

(Full/Half):
1/1 Parking Incl.

In Price:
Yes

Bedrooms:2 Master Bath:None Waterfront:No
Basement:Full Bmt Bath:No Appx SF:1000

Total Units: Board Approval: SF Source:Other
Unit Floor Lvl.: # Days for  

Bd Apprvl:
Short Term Lease?:

# Stories:
Avail Furnished?: Furnished Rate: Short Term Rate:

Security Deposit:

Remarks:  This home will be move-in ready by the end of December. Your tenant can move in January!. It will feature: refinished h/w floors, freshly painted,
new appliances. This home features 2 bedrooms and 1.5 bathrooms, a large kitchen with a patio room. The LR/DR is a comfortable space (not too big/not
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